PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20005247

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bill Flores
Status: Member
State/District: TX17

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

3M Company (MMM)

FILING StaTUS: New

Accenture plc Class A Ordinary Shares
(ACN)

FILING StaTUS: New

Altria Group, Inc. (MO)

FiLING StaTUS: New

Apple Inc. (AAPL)

FILING STATUS: New

AT&T Inc. (T)

FILING STATUS: New

Automatic Data Processing, Inc. (ADP)

FILING StaTUS: New

Capital One Financial Corporation
(COF)

FILING StaTUS: New

Coach, Inc. (COH)

FILING STATUS: New

Colgate-Palmolive Company (CL)

Transaction Date

Type
S

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

04/18/2016

Notification Amount

Date

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

05/16/2016

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount

Type Date
FILING STATUS: New
Eli Lilly and Company (LLY) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $15,001 - $50,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
Emerson Electric Company (EMR) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
Exxon Mobil Corporation (XOM) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING STATUS: New
General Mills, Inc. (GIS) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FILING STATUS: New
Gilead Sciences, Inc. (GILD) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
Intel Corporation (INTC) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
International Business Machines S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
Corporation (IBM)
FILING STATUS: New
Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
Lockheed Martin Corporation (LMT) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FILING STATUS: New
Mastercard Incorporated (MA) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTus: New
McDonald's Corporation (MCD) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FILING STATUS: New
Pepsico, Inc. (PEP) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000
FiLING StaTUS: New
Philip Morris International Inc (PM) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

Salient MLP Fund LP S 03/31/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

FiLING StaTUS: New
DescriptioN: Cash Distribution--Not a sale.

Seagate Technology PLC - Ordinary S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $15,001 - $50,000
Shares (STX)

FiLING STATUS: New

TJX Companies, Inc. (TJX) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

TPH Partners II LP P 05/3/2016 04/19/2016 $15,001 - $50,000

FiLiNG StaTus: New
DEescrIPTION: Private Equity Fund Capital Call.

TPH Partners LP P 04/25/2016 04/11/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING StATUS: New
DEscripTION: Private Equity Fund Capital Call.

United Parcel Service, Inc. (UPS) S 04/18/2016 05/16/2016 $1,001 - $15,000

FILING STATUS: New

INITIAL PUBLIC QFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

IV I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bill Flores , 05/30/2016



